8/15/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
408 QUEEN
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$102.33

$839.34

$941.67

$941.67

Drawer

$20.95

$20.95

$20.95

$962.62

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($538.92) $0.00 59
($645.44) $0.00 121
($1,184.36) $0.00 180
($1,184.36) $0.00 180
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($40.05) $0.00 5
($40.05) $0.00 5
($40.05) $0.00 5
($1,224.41) 185

Handle Net Handle
$641.25 $641.25
$1,484.78 $1,484.78
$2,126.03 $2,126.03
$2,126.03 $2,126.03

Handle Net Handle
$61.00 $61.00
$61.00 $61.00
$61.00 $61.00
$2,187.03 $2,187.03

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



