Drawer Report By Satellite

0/	15	10	ററ	n
Ŏ/	15	Z	w	14

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	Tickets Written
	408 QUEEN	\$102.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$538.92)	\$0.00	59	\$641.25	\$641.25	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$839.34	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$645.44)	\$0.00	121	\$1,484.78	\$1,484.78	\$0.00	
Terminal	Number 1026	\$941.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,184.36)	\$0.00	180	\$2,126.03	\$2,126.03	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	JDDLE	\$941.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,184.36)	\$0.00	180	\$2,126.03	\$2,126.03	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$20.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$40.05)	\$0.00	5	\$61.00	\$61.00	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1028	\$20.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$40.05)	\$0.00	5	\$61.00	\$61.00	\$0.00	
<u>Lo</u>	cation MOOSE	\$20.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$40.05)	\$0.00	5	\$61.00	\$61.00	\$0.00	
<u>1</u>	Totals:	\$962.62			(\$1,224.41)		185	\$2,187.03	\$2,187.03		